Resultat sdasongen 2006-07

Div 1 B Var

Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

Publik

onsdag 14 februari 2007
1 19:00 Glysishallen
1 19:00 Skyttishallen

soéndag 18 februari 2007
2 16:00 Latbergshallen
2 16:00 Anashallen

onsdag 21 februari 2007

3 19:00 Latbergshallen
3 19:00 Glysishallen
lérdag 24 februari 2007
4 15:00 Skyttishallen

4 15:00 Anashallen
onsdag 28 februari 2007
5 19:00 Glysishallen

5 19:00 Skyttishallen
I6rdag 3 mars 2007

6 15:00 Latbergshallen
6 15:00 Anashallen
2007-04-10 17:16:19

Hudiksvalls HC - Kovlands IshF
OSK HK - Kramfors-Alliansen

Kramfors-Alliansen - Hudiksvalls HC
Kovlands IshF - OSK HK

Kramfors-Alliansen - Kovlands IshF

Hudiksvalls HC - OSK HK

OSK HK - Hudiksvalls HC

Kovlands IshF - Kramfors-Alliansen

Hudiksvalls HC - Kramfors-Alliansen

OSK HK - Kovlands IshF

Kramfors-Alliansen - OSK HK
Kovlands IshF - Hudiksvalls HC

2-5 (12, 1-1, 0-2)
7-6 (4-2,0-2, 3-2)

3-7 (12, 1-0, 1-5)
2-4 (0-1,1-2, 1-1)

0-1 (0-0,0-1, 0-0)
4-1 (2-0,0-0, 2-1)

3-5 (12, 1-2, 1-1)
7-1 (2-1,2-0, 3-0)

2-3 (1-2,0-1, 1-0)
4-5 (2-2,2-1,0-2)

4-6 (0-2,2-3, 2-1)
3-1 (00, 1-0, 2-1)

374
61

183
150

181
332

72
150

609
201

108
201
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